LABLIKES
OCTOBER - DECEMBER  2020 - ISSUE
w w w . r o w e . c o m . a u
8
Some of the latest and most popular laboratory products available from Rowe Scientific Pty Ltd.
aOne stop shop
a100% Australian
aOnline ordering

to www.rowe.com.au and click the register
tab to request one.
How to order online at
your convenience using the
Rowe Scientific Web Store and
its easy to use features.
ROWE
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE
CD1431 Detergent pyroneg liquid 6 x 2L bottles   12L $269.90
CD1430 Detergent pyroneg powder 3x3kg 9kg $275.90
CQ1000 Quantumclean laboratory detergent 1L $17.11
CQ1050 Quantumclean laboratory detergent 5L $44.75
CD1240 Decon 90 detergent 5L $88.65
CE2104 Extran MA 05 phosphate free   5L $53.40
DETERGENTS
CQ1050 CD1240 CD1430
STAINING BOXES
Used for staining,
destaining and handling
of electrophoresis
gels and membranes.
Manufactured from high
quality polypropylene.
Lower drain plug allows
for easy liquid drainage
with minimal gel
ROWE
CODE DESCRIPTION UOM PRICE
PS0297
Staining box 125 L x 125 W x50mm H, for
electrophoresis gels and membranes,
polypropylene cover and base, LDPE plug
EA $8.10
PS0298
Staining box 225 L x 225 W x 50mm H, for
electrophoresis gels and membranes,
polypropylene cover and base, LDPE plug
EA $11.95
A 100% Australian owned company supplying scientific laboratories throughout Australia and overseas since 1987. Offer pricing expires 31 December 2020 or until stocks last and are subject to GST.9 10
OVERSTOCKED!
K1015 Microtube high
speed centrifuge.
Normally $2225.00
SAVE $675
IC0008
Includes one free
�IR4110 Rotor valued
at $910.
FEATURES INCLUDE:
• Accepts 0.2 - 2.2mL micro tubes
• 500 -15,000 rpm (1 rpm steps)
• RCF max of 22,000 x g
• Powerful 172 watt motor
• 0 - 99 minute timer (1 second steps)
• 235 x 235 x 350mm dimensions
• 10 inbuilt acceleration and deceleration programs
• 108 program memory
PLUS FREE ROTOR
Only while stocks last!
1 ONLY ONLY AT
$1550ea
Limited Stock. Be Quick!